51
preLink® / fixLink® Data Connection Sockets
45° snap-in angle, Flush-Mount Installation, Single/Double/Triple
M
od
ul
e
ra

k®
Cu
Description Ordering Code
FM outlet single CKVDU191
FM outlet double CKVDU192
FM outlet triple CKVDU193
Labeling area (10-piece set) CKVDBF10
Data sockets consist of die-cast zinc frame and are suitable
for installation in cable conduit, for flush mounting (FM), or
surface mounting via separate frame. Installation as floor
box also possible if 2 assembly tabs are broken off.